Residence

Two Bedrooms
45B
63C
49A
62B
71C
72B

Three Bedrooms
58A
68D
74A

Half Floor
84B

Duplex
78A

Deposit Structure:

Bedrooms
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388 BRICKELL MIAMI

DOLCE « GABBANA

Bathrooms

2.5
2.5
2.5
2.5
2.5
2.5

3.5
3.5
3.5

4.5

4.5

Pre Release Pricing

Interior SF

2,214 SF
2,229 SF
2,529 SF
2,217 SF
2,229 SF
2,217 SF

3,068 SF
2,804 SF
3,068 SF

4,962 SF

5,859 SF

Exterior SF

262 SF
262 SF
261 SF
262 SF
262 SF
262 SF

357 SF
355 SF
357 SF

566 SF

566 SF

View

North/East
North/West
South/East
North/East
North/West
North/East

South/East
South/West
South/East

North/West/South

South/East

20% due at Signed Contract, 10% due at Ground Breaking, 20% due at Topping Off, Balance at Closing

*Pricing and availability subject to change at any time.

Price

$3,450,000
$3,850,000
$4,250,000
$4,350,000
$4,475,000
$4,850,000

$5,400,000
$5,500,000
$6,200,000

$14,250,000

$16,000,000
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