888 BRICKELL MIAMI dolce & gabbana

Pre Release Pricing

Residence	Bedrooms	Bathrooms	Interior SF	Exterior SF	View	Price
Two Bedrooms						
45B	2	2.5	2,214 SF	262 SF	North/East	\$3,450,000
63C	2	2.5	2,229 SF	262 SF	North/West	\$3,850,000
49A	2	2.5	2,529 SF	261 SF	South/East	\$4,250,000
62B	2	2.5	2,217 SF	262 SF	North/East	\$4,350,000
71C	2	2.5	2,229 SF	262 SF	North/West	\$4,475,000
72B	2	2.5	2,217 SF	262 SF	North/East	\$4,850,000
Three Bedrooms						
58A	3	3.5	3,068 SF	357 SF	South/East	\$5,400,000
68D	3	3.5	2,804 SF	355 SF	South/West	\$5,500,000
74A	3	3.5	3,068 SF	357 SF	South/East	\$6,200,000
Half Floor						
84B	4	4.5	4,962 SF	566 SF	North/West/South	\$14,250,000
Duplex						
78A	4	4.5	5,859 SF	566 SF	South/East	\$16,000,000

Deposit Structure:

20% due at Signed Contract, 10% due at Ground Breaking, 20% due at Topping Off, Balance at Closing

*Pricing and availability subject to change at any time.